Crowfoot bits 3/8" with metric fork
JCF-...
1/3
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €

R
O
Q
U
E
 T
IG
H
T
E
N
IN
G
SPECIFIC DATA
Sales reference L (mm) Weight (g) H (mm) A (mm) B (mm) Guarantee
JCF-10 10 30 4.2 10 22.3 O
JCF-13 11 30 6.1 13 27.1 O
JCF-14 11 40 6.1 14 31 O
JCF-15 13 50 7.2 15 33.6 O
JCF-12 11 30 6.1 12 27.1 O
JCF-16 13 50 7.2 16 33.6 O
JCF-17 17 50 7.3 17 36.4 O
JCF-11 11 30 4.4 11 24.3 O
JCF-18 17 50 7.3 18 36.4 O
JCF-19 17 60 8 19 40.5 O
Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.
Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
>> Find out more